
6075

2
3
4

1

LIVING
AREA
14.6m2

STORE
2.2m2

glass
door

KITCHEN /
DINING AREA

19.5m2
HOUSE TYPE B
3 Bed, 5 Person 2 Storey

Area:
Ground Floor  51.3m²
First Floor  51.3m²
(Storage 9.1m²)
______________________
TOTAL - 102.6m² (1,104.37ft²)

GROUND FLOOR PLAN
(Scale 1:50)

FIRST FLOOR PLAN
(Scale 1:50)

FRONT ELEVATION
(Scale 1:50)

SECTION A-A
(Scale 1:50)

HP/UTILITY
3.0m2

41601600

38451915

Selected concrete
roof tiles

Selected uPVC
windows (with
obscured glass to
bathrooms)

Concrete canopy
roof over Entrance
Door

Selected brick to
Entrance and
Gossip Wall

38
00

Selected nap plaster
finish

Selected aluminium
Fascia, soffit, gutters and
downpipes

1015

1915

15
30

81
44

REAR ELEVATION
(Scale 1:50)

Ø
18

00

Ø1500

29
45

19
05

±0.00 GFL

+2.71m FFL

+8.14m RL

19
05

27
10

800

94
50

ROOF PLAN
(Scale 1:50)

6075

10
05

0

50
08

50
42

3710

3380

3
4

6
5

7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14

BATHROOM
3.5m2

HP/STORE
1.1m2

STORAGE
2.8m2

BEDROOM 02
11.8m2

BEDROOM 03
7.5m2

BEDROOM 01
AREA
13.0m2

2380

6075

1075

38
45

12
20

34
8531

45
17

00
2050

1355 80
0

2255

LANDING
8.9m2

ENTRANCE HALL
7.3m2

94
50

WC
2.9m2

Heat
Pump

Selected aluminium
Fascia, soffit, gutters

and downpipes

Selected concrete roof tiles

± 0.00 GFL

+2.71 FFL

LIVING ROOMKITCHEN / DINING AREA

BEDROOM 1BEDROOM 2 STORAGE

24
50

24
65 81
44

30
°

81
44

±0.00 GFL

+2.71 FFL

+8.14m RL +8.14 RL

2255

- - - -
By DateRev Description

© THIS DRAWING IS PROTECTED BY
COPYRIGHT AND IS TO BE READ IN

CONJUNCTION WITH ALL RELEVANT
SPECIFICATIONS AND DRAWINGS.

USE ONLY FIGURED DIMENSIONS.

DO NOT SCALE OFF THIS DRAWING.

IT IS THE CONTRACTORS RESPONSIBILITY TO
ENSURE COMPLIANCE WITH ALL ASPECTS OF

THE CURRENT BUILDING REGULATIONS.

IT IS THE CONTRACTOR'S RESPONSIBILITY TO
ENSURE COMPLIANCE WITH ALL CONDITIONS

IMPOSED BY THE LOCAL PLANNING
AUTHORITY.

IF IN DOUBT ASK.

Client:

Drawing
Description:

Scale:

Rev:Status:

Date:

Drawing No:

Checked by:Drawn by:

Project:

VINCENT
HANNON
ARCHITECTS
E:  info@vha.ie
www.vha.ie

Galway
Suite 4 Cloch Mhíle,
Dublin Road,
Galway, H91 V97E

T: 091 483 934

Sligo
1-3 Abbey Street,
Abbeyquarter North ,
Sligo, F91 X160

T: 071 915 0022

Maynooth
Office 20, Block B
Maynooth Business Campus,
Kildare

T: 071 915 0022

BF
210303-03-102Planning

1:50 @ A1

May 2022 WS - TS

Plans, Elevations, Section
HOUSE TYPE B
Ardclough Road, Celbridge, Co. Kildare
Proposed Housing Development at
Kildare County Council

PLANNING 

Refer to Site Plan for exact location and level  


	Sheets and Views
	210303-03-102_Type B


